11

15

18

23

25

30

15

20

22

27

29

14

18

26

28

11

16

18

25

26

29

University of Central Arkansas - COLLEGE OF BUSINESS - Student Activities - Spring 2024

JAN, THU

JAN, MON

JAN, THU

JAN, TUE

JAN, THU

JAN, TUE

FEB, THU

FEB, THU

FEB, TUE

FEB, THU

FEB, TUE

FEB, THU

MAR, THU

MAR, MON

MAR, TUE

MAR, THU

APR, THU

APR, THU

APR, TUE

APR, THU

APR, THU

APR, FRI

APR, MON

Semester

All day

1:40 — 2:30pm

1:40 — 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 — 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 — 2:30pm

1:40 — 2:30pm

6:30 - 8pm

12 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

All week

1:40 — 2:30pm

1:40 — 2:30pm

1:40 — 2:30pm

4 - 6pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

1:40 - 2:30pm

All day

All Week

Instruction Begins

HOLIDAY

COB Student Ambassadors Meeting

BASCOM Meeting COB 307

Beta Alpha Psi Meeting COB 107

ACRE Speaker Series

Accounting Club Meeting COB 206

Beta Alpha Psi COB 206

FBLA Collegiate Meeting COB 311

BASCOM Meeting COB 307

BIT Club Meeting COB 105

COB Student Ambassadors Meeting

The Forum by Young Insurance Professionals

Accounting Club COB 206

ACRE Speaker Series

COB Student Ambassadors Meeting COB 302

FBLA Collegiate Meeting COB 311

SPRING BREAK - March 18 - 22

BIT Club Meeting COB 105

Accounting Club Meeting COB 206

ACRE Speaker Series

Beta Alpha Psi Field Trip to Acxiom COB 206

COB Student Ambassadors Meeting COB TBD

BASCOM Meeting COB 307

Beta Alpha Psi Community Service COB 206

Beta Alpha Psi Initiation COB 206

STUDY DAY

FINAL EXAMS - April 29 - May 3





