University of Central Arkansas - COLLEGE OF BUSINESS - Student Activities - Spring 2024

11	JAN, THU	•	Semester	Instruction Begins
15	JAN, MON	•	All day	HOLIDAY
18	JAN, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	COB Student Ambassadors Meeting
23	JAN, TUE	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	BASCOM Meeting COB 307
25	JAN, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	Beta Alpha Psi Meeting COB 107
30	JAN, TUE	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	ACRE Speaker Series
1	FEB, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	Accounting Club Meeting COB 206
15	FEB, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	Beta Alpha Psi COB 206
			1:40 - 2:30pm	FBLA Collegiate Meeting COB 311
20	FEB, TUE	•	1:40 - 2:30pm	BASCOM Meeting COB 307
20	ILD, IUE		1:40 – 2:30pm	BIT Club Meeting COB 105
			1το 2.50μπ	5.1 Stab Meeting GOD 100
22	FEB, THU	•	6:30 – 8pm	COB Student Ambassadors Meeting
27	FEB, TUE	•	12 – 2:30pm	The Forum by Young Insurance Professionals
29	FEB, THU	•	1:40 - 2:30pm	Accounting Club COB 206
		•	1:40 - 2:30pm	ACRE Speaker Series
14	MAR, THU	•	1:40 - 2:30pm	COB Student Ambassadors Meeting COB 302
			1:40 - 2:30pm	FBLA Collegiate Meeting COB 311
18	MAR, MON	•	All week	SPRING BREAK - March 18 - 22
26	MAR, TUE	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	BIT Club Meeting COB 105
28	MAR, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	Accounting Club Meeting COB 206
	•	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	ACRE Speaker Series
			·	•
4	APR, THU	•	4 – 6pm	Beta Alpha Psi Field Trip to Acxiom COB 206
11	APR, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	COB Student Ambassadors Meeting COB TBD
16	APR, TUE	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	BASCOM Meeting COB 307
18	APR, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	Beta Alpha Psi Community Service COB 206
25	APR, THU	•	1:40 – 2:30pm	Beta Alpha Psi Initiation COB 206
26	APR, FRI	•	All day	STUDY DAY
29	APR, MON	•	All Week	FINAL EXAMS - April 29 - May 3